## OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, KARIMGANJ. QUOTATION NOTICE

Quotations are invited from the authorised dealers for supplying the following items for the use in the O/o The Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj. All tenders should be submitted to 'Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj' in a sealed envelope marked **"Tender for office name plate printing and glow sign board making "** on or before 04.03.23. Late tenders will not be considered. The dealer shall furnish unit price, GST No & TIN no in the quotation. All the tenders will be evaluated on the basis of product quality and price. The undersigned reserves right to reject any or all tenders.

1. Glow sign board (12'x3')-1 no

2. Transparent office directory board:-

(6'x4')-1 no

(4'x3')-3 nos

(4'x2)-2 nos

3. Name list board for office (6'x3')-1 no

- 4. Name board for officer (18"x24")-2 nos
- 5. Office wall hanging nsme plate (6"x12")-15 nos

6. Office wall name plate (6"x12")-7 nos

Sd Chief Judicial Magistrate

Chief Judicial Megistrate Karimgani

Memo No. KJMR/2023/443 - 44 Dated, Karimganj, the

28<sup>14</sup> Feb 2023

Copy forwarded to:

The system Officer, for uploading in the Court Website.

2. Notice Board of O/o Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj.

**Chief Judicial Magistrate** Karimganj **Chief Judicial Megistrate** Karimganj